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President
Deanna McCoy, BC-HIS, ACA
Chico Hearing Aid Center	
1600 Mangrove Ave., Suite 160
Chico, CA 95926-2676
Phone:  (530) 342-8132
Cell: (530) 570-4225
Fax:  (530) 342-1174
chicohearing@ymail.com
www.chicohearingaidcenter.com

Vice President
Toby Hill
Contra Costa Hearing Aid Center
1240 Central Blvd, Suite A-2
Brentwood, CA 94513
Office: (925) 658-1290
Fax: (925) 884-8013
toby@contracostahearing.com

Secretary/Treasurer
Joseph Bartlett, BC-HIS, ACA	
Bartlett's Hearing Aid Center
2201 Pillsbury Rd. Suite 194
Chico, CA 95926
Office:  (530) 343-2350
Fax:  (530) 343-2505
joe@bartletthearing.com
 
Director-Northern Region
Donna King
Valley Hearing Aid & Optical
3520 Oakdale Rd., Suite B
Modesto, CA 95357
Phone: (209) 551 – 5100
Fax: (209) 551 – 5524
king_donna2022@sbcglobal.net

Director-Central Region
Vacant



Director-Southern Region
Cliff Johnson, BC-HIS
Sears Hearing Aid Center / Miracle Ear
4015 Governor Drive
San Diego, CA 92122
Office: (858) 458-9019
Cell: (619) 881-7175
Fax: (760) 729-6129
mirear55@hotmail.com

Legislative Director
Randy Sager 
Sears Hearing Aid Center
1001 Sun Valley Blvd.
Concord, CA 94520
Cell: (925) 451-2680
sagerrhs@yahoo.com

Managed Care Director
 Manny Ocano
Santa Cruz Hearing Aid Center
1595 Soquel Dr., Suite 150
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Phone: (831) 462 – 8260
Fax: (831) 462 - 8262
manny.ocano@gmail.com

Membership Director
Suzanne Krumenacker
Starkey Hearing Technologies
18656 Caminito Cantlena, No. 277
San Diego, CA 92128
(858) 829 – 4812
campcouncilor@yahoo.com

Immediate Past President
Don Tucker, BC-HIS, ACA
Hearing Aid Systems
41800 Enterprise Circle S., #A
Temecula, CA 92590
Office: (951) 296-1600
don.tucker@verizon.net
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District 1 President
Sarah Pierce 
Bartlett's Hearing Aid Center
6573 Clark Road, Suite B
Paradise, CA 95969
Office:  (530) 413-9376
Fax:  (530) 762-0744
sarah@bartletthearing.com

District 2 & 3 President
David Vasquez
Vasquez Optical & Hearing Services
2480 Mission Street, Suite 212
San Francisco, CA 94110
Office: (415) 824-6865
Fax: (415) 625-9766
vasquezoptandhear@sbcglobal.net

District 4 & 5 President
Vacant

District 6 & 7 President
Robert Hanley
Miracle Ear
6427 E. Pacific Coast Hwy, No 4
Long Beach, CA 90803
Phone: (562) 430 – 1400
Fax: (562) 430 – 1422
rlhanley@rlhearing.com

District 8 & 9 President
Maxine Glazebrook, ACA
A-1 Hearing Aid Center
2934 Lincoln Ave.
San Diego, CA 92104
Office: (619) 283-8400
Fax: (619) 283-8086
a1hearing@sbcglobal.net


HHP Headquarters
One Capitol Mall, Suite 320
Sacramento, CA 95814
Phone:  (916) 447-1975
Fax:  (916) 444-7462


HHP Staff
Executive Director – 
Gloria Peterson, gpeterson@amgroup.us, ext. 104

Accounting Manager – 
Nito Goolan, ngoolan@amgroup.us, ext. 103

Communications – 
Phil Boerner, pboerner@amgroup.us, ext. 131

Membership & Managed Care Support – 
Jenna Jacquemet, jjacquemet@amgroup.us,
 ext. 101

Meeting Manager and Cont. Ed Coordinator – 
Lauren Stoddard, lstoddard@amgroup.us, ext. 105
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